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Metro South Conference
CONFERENCE

VARSITY STANDINGS
1) Lakeville North
2) Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
3) Northfield
4) Farmington
5) Lakeville South
6) Prior Lake/Shakopee
7) Rosemount/Eagan
8) Apple Valley
9) Eastview

Conference
Matches
Won
11
10
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Matches
Lost
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Conference
Games
Won
47
39
34
40
27
19
18
18
18

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20
1) Leo Sahlin
2) Jake Paider
3) Ryan Chenevert
4) Brandon Le
5) Emma Dirksen
6) Mason Downing
7) Haley Olson
8) Caden Anderson
9) Jack Olive
10) Maverick Kelting
11) Patrick Copeland
12) Alayna Loken
13) Mason Becker
14) Braden Pasch
15) Jackson White
16) Taven Tellez
17) Kevin Anderson
18) Beth Conroy
19) Jaxon Hultengren
20) Tavien Milibiran

School
Northfield
Lakeville South
Lakeville North
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Lakeville North
Farmington
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Farmington
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Rosemount/Eagan
Farmington
Northfield
Prior Lake/Shakopee
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Rosemount/Eagan
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Eastview

X
67
62
51
71
52
56
57
36
55
46
45
45
51
49
41
32
46
38
47
41

l
40
29
30
31
38
38
29
44
40
44
29
43
21
41
27
26
18
33
32
41

Conference
Games
Lost
12
20
25
19
33
41
42
42
42

13
13
12
17
21
22
22
21
25
25
23
28
23
30
24
21
24
29
34
37

Conference
Games
Tied
1
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Conference Average

Total
120
104
93
119
111
116
108
101
120
115
97
116
95
120
92
79
88
100
113
119

Total Team
Pins Average
11264 187.7
11138 185.6
10185 169.8
10587 176.5
9544 159.1
9224 153.7
9310 155.2
8659 144.3
8677 144.6
164.1
Fill% Part %
89.17% 100.00%
87.50% 86.67%
87.10% 77.50%
85.71% 99.17%
81.08% 92.50%
81.03% 96.67%
79.63% 90.00%
79.21% 84.17%
79.17% 100.00%
78.26%  95.83%
76.29% 80.83%
75.86% 96.67%
75.79%  79.17%
75.00% 100.00%
7391% 76.67%
73.42% 65.83%
72.73% 73.33%
71.00% 83.33%
69.91% 94.17%
68.91% 99.17%

Team
Highest Game
261
238
224
263
211
212
247
212
233

Team
Highest Series
1059
1012
926
1005
973
934
898
795
973



Grade
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Grade
10
12

12

#

10
13
23
33
89

29

#

12
13
16
65
32
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Farmington
Caleb Briner
Mason Becker
Easton Crabtree
Mason Downing
Brayden Hallaway
Grace Conine
Maverick Kelting
Leland Thimsen
Ethan Sherard
Team Total

Prior Lake/Shakopee
Charlie Purdy

Brad Egan

Sawyer Lampert

Jocelyn Anderson
Jackson White

Mason Lampert

Charlie VanHeyvelen
Team Total

Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Patrick Copeland

Josh Pritchard

Brandon Le

Jaxon Hultengren

Jack Olive

Maddie Olive

Landon May

Team Total

Eastview

Thomas Schmeising
Elliot Wenstad
Brody McLaughlin
Tavien Milibiran

Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington

Prior Lake/Shakopee
Prior Lake/Shakopee
Prior Lake/Shakopee
Prior Lake/Shakopee
Prior Lake/Shakopee
Prior Lake/Shakopee
Prior Lake/Shakopee

Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson
Bloomington Kennedy/Jefferson

Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Eastview

29
51
34
56

46
14

239

36
26
39
41
26
13
185

45
18
71
47
55

274
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26
21
37
38

44
11

193

28
39
21
27
21
29
167

29
22
31
32
40

12
175

14

39
41

29
23
36
22

25
15

168

10
44
43
44
24
59
24

248

23
30
17
34
25

14
151

41
14
44
37

Total
84
95
107
116
13
14
115
40
16
600

Total
16
108
108
104
92
106
66
600

Total
97
70
119
113
120
23
58
600

Total
63
20
118
119

Fill% Part%
65.48% 70%
75.79% 79%
66.36% 89%
81.03% 97%
30.77% 11%
64.29% 12%
78.26% 96%
62.50% 33%
75.00% 13%
72.00%

Fill% Part%
37.50% 13%
59.26% 90%
60.19% 90%
57.69% 87%
73.91% 77%
44.34% 88%
63.64% 55%
58.67%

Fill% Part%
76.29% 81%
57.14% 58%
85.71% 99%
69.91% 94%
7917% 100%
65.22% 19%
75.86% 48%
74.83%

Fil% Part%
34.92% 53%
30.00% 17%
62.71% 98%
68.91% 99%



11
10

Grade
12

12
10

12

Grade
12
10
10
10
12
10
11

Grade
10
11

10
12

33
22
47

#

14
15
18
36
66

#

18
32
75
88

Zach McLaughlin
Elijah Cook

Braeden (Sarah) Wassmund

Jordan Seiler
Alex Cable
Team Total

Lakeville North
Nick Cavada
Corlan Anderson
Kevin Anderson
Emma Dirksen
Haley Olson
Taven Tellez
Benny Jeanson
Caden Anderson
Ryan Chenevert
Team Total

Lakeville South
Chris Gariepy
Jackson Doll

Alex Gruhot

Dalton Hansen
Jake Paider

Riley Hansen

Alex Collison
Team Total

Rosemount/Eagan
Parker Collins

Brekkin Haug

Nathan Downs

Beth Conroy

Logan Tupa

Alayna Loken

Team Total

Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Eastview

Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North
Lakeville North

Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South

Rosemount/Eagan
Rosemount/Eagan
Rosemount/Eagan
Rosemount/Eagan
Rosemount/Eagan
Rosemount/Eagan

29
30

155

N N IX

46

57
32

36
51
279

50
20
29
21
62

20
203

12
28
18
38
32
45
173

26
25

16
1
167

168

17
42
19
33
40
43
194

61
38

27

278

w N|O

24
21

21

21
12
132

36
26
42
53
13
15
44
229

43
49
36
29
48
28
233

116
93
11
50
10

600

Total
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111
108
79

101
93
600

Total
112
66
108
100
104
22
88
600

Total
72
119
73
100
120
116
600

47.41% 97%
59.14% 78%
18.18% 9%
46.00% 42%
30.00% 8%
53.67%

Fill% Part%
50.00% 7%
50.00% 5%
72.73% 73%
81.08% 93%
79.63% 90%
73.42% 66%
33.33% 5%
79.21% 84%
87.10% 78%
78.00%

Fill% Part%
67.86% 93%
60.61% 55%
61.11% 90%
47.00% 83%
87.50% 87%
31.82% 18%
50.00% 73%
61.83%

Fill % Part%
40.28% 60%
58.82% 99%
50.68% 61%
71.00% 83%
60.00% 100%
75.86% 97%
61.17%



Grade
11
10

10
10

Grade
11
11
12

12

#

10
16
27
28

#

20
40
55
35
44

Northfield
Jacob Backstrom
Marton Hargitay
Mate Hargitay
Braden Pasch
Leo Sahlin
Jacob Columbus
Team Total

Apple Valley
Isaac Peterson
Angelo Adochio
Alex Peterson
Dirk Hesse
Charley Tuttle
Lydia (Java) Laing
Caleb Tomlinson
Team Total

Northfield
Northfield
Northfield
Northfield
Northfield
Northfield

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

35

30
49
67
38
222

13
41
24
11
28
19

139

45

30
41
40
29
185

25
34
30
19
29
47

190

40

50
30
13
53
193

49
43
45
41

48
34
11
271

Total
120
10
110
120
120
120
600

Total
87
118
99
71
105
100
20
600

Fill% Part%
66.67% 100%
30.00% 8%
54.55% 92%
75.00% 100%
89.17% 100%
55.83% 100%
67.83%

Fill% Part%
43.68% 73%
63.56% 98%
54.55% 83%
42.25% 59%
54.29% 88%
66.00% 83%
45.00% 17%
54.83%






